



PAVEMENT RIDE INCENTIVE															
2399.602	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RIDE INCENTIVE	EACH	23,140	\$1.00	\$23,140.00	\$1.00	\$23,140.00	\$1.00	\$23,140.00	\$1.00	\$23,140.00	\$1.00	\$23,140.00	\$1.00	\$23,140.00
2406.503	EXPANSION JOINTS; DESIGN E8H	L F	48	\$60.00	\$2,880.00	\$125.00	\$6,000.00	\$234.00	\$11,232.00	\$77.15	\$3,703.20	\$67.00	\$3,216.00	\$65.00	\$3,120.00
2406.504	BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	S Y	380	\$320.00	\$121,600.00	\$275.00	\$104,500.00	\$164.00	\$62,320.00	\$308.61	\$117,271.80	\$297.00	\$112,860.00	\$290.00	\$110,200.00
2451.507	FINE FILTER AGGREGATE (CV)	C Y	439	\$19.00	\$8,341.00	\$21.30	\$9,350.70	\$22.00	\$9,658.00	\$21.91	\$9,618.49	\$18.00	\$7,902.00	\$18.00	\$7,902.00
2501.502	18" GS SAFETY APRON & GRATE DES 3148	EACH	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$317.00	\$634.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$326.10	\$652.20	\$580.00	\$1,160.00	\$580.00	\$1,160.00
2501.502	15" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$721.98	\$721.98	\$447.48	\$447.48	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$930.00
2501.502	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$587.00	\$1,174.00	\$852.00	\$1,704.00	\$603.85	\$1,207.70	\$1,262.00	\$2,524.00	\$1,262.00	\$2,524.00
2501.503	24" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS III	L F	75	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$50.50	\$3,787.50	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$51.95	\$3,896.25	\$62.00	\$4,650.00	\$62.00	\$4,650.00
2501.503	18" CS PIPE CULVERT	L F	36	\$26.00	\$936.00	\$38.00	\$1,368.00	\$41.00	\$1,476.00	\$39.09	\$1,407.24	\$53.00	\$1,908.00	\$53.00	\$1,908.00
2502.502	3" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH	160	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	\$127.00	\$20,320.00	\$128.59	\$20,574.40	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$125.00	\$20,000.00
2502.503	3" TP PIPE DRAIN	L F	1,920	\$4.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.10	\$7,872.00	\$4.11	\$7,891.20	\$4.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.00	\$7,680.00
2502.503	3" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	79,655	\$2.60	\$207,103.00	\$2.60	\$207,103.00	\$2.65	\$211,085.75	\$2.67	\$212,678.85	\$2.60	\$207,103.00	\$2.60	\$207,103.00
2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS V	L F	481	\$40.00	\$19,240.00	\$38.00	\$18,278.00	\$43.00	\$20,683.00	\$39.09	\$18,802.29	\$54.00	\$25,974.00	\$54.00	\$25,974.00
2503.602	ADJUST SEPTIC CLEAN-OUT	EACH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$635.00	\$635.00	\$308.61	\$308.61	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	7	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$643.00	\$4,501.00	\$820.00	\$5,740.00	\$661.45	\$4,630.15	\$870.00	\$6,090.00	\$870.00	\$6,090.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN H	L F	6.9	\$40.00	\$276.00	\$243.00	\$1,676.70	\$285.00	\$1,966.50	\$249.97	\$1,724.79	\$285.00	\$1,966.50	\$285.00	\$1,966.50
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	L F	23.6	\$75.00	\$1,770.00	\$345.00	\$8,142.00	\$406.00	\$9,581.60	\$354.90	\$8,375.64	\$441.00	\$10,407.60	\$441.00	\$10,407.60
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	C Y	22	\$35.00	\$770.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$54.00	\$1,188.00	\$51.43	\$1,131.46	\$72.00	\$1,584.00	\$72.00	\$1,584.00
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	C Y	12	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$107.00	\$1,284.00	\$51.44	\$617.28	\$72.00	\$864.00	\$72.00	\$864.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	416	\$6.50	\$2,704.00	\$8.00	\$3,328.00	\$8.50	\$3,536.00	\$4.19	\$1,743.04	\$4.50	\$1,872.00	\$10.00	\$4,160.00
2521.618	12" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL	SF	800	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$18.00	\$14,400.00	\$8.52	\$6,816.00	\$14.00	\$11,200.00	\$14.50	\$11,600.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN S524	L F	810	\$22.00	\$17,820.00	\$53.00	\$42,930.00	\$16.00	\$12,960.00	\$24.76	\$20,055.60	\$17.40	\$14,094.00	\$25.00	\$20,250.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00	\$58.00	\$928.00	\$35.85	\$573.60	\$48.00	\$768.00	\$48.00	\$768.00
2545.502	HANDHOLE	EACH	4	\$2,092.00	\$8,368.00	\$2,092.00	\$8,368.00	\$510.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,152.03	\$8,608.12	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00
2545.503	4" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	L F	262	\$10.00	\$2,620.00	\$10.00	\$2,620.00	\$7.00	\$1,834.00	\$10.29	\$2,695.98	\$10.00	\$2,620.00	\$10.00	\$2,620.00
2554.502	END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,571.74	\$10,286.96	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
2554.503	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL	L F	100	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	\$78.00	\$7,800.00	\$78.18	\$7,818.00	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
2554.503	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	L F	200	\$21.50	\$4,300.00	\$21.50	\$4,300.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$22.12	\$4,424.00	\$21.50	\$4,300.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.99	\$9,000.00	\$8,910.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,108.00	\$9,258.25	\$9,165.67	\$15,000.00	\$14,850.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,700.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.01	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$9.00	\$9,200.00	\$92.00	\$9,259.00	\$92.59	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$300.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	L F	803	\$2.00	\$1,606.00	\$2.40	\$1,927.20	\$2.00	\$1,606.00	\$3.09	\$2,481.27	\$2.00	\$1,606.00	\$2.40	\$1,927.20
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG	L F	216	\$3.00	\$648.00	\$3.25	\$702.00	\$3.00	\$648.00	\$3.34	\$721.44	\$3.00	\$648.00	\$3.25	\$702.00

	TYPE WOOD FIBER														
2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	C Y	689	\$16.00	\$11,024.00	\$32.00	\$22,048.00	\$11.20	\$7,716.80	\$22.89	\$15,771.21	\$25.00	\$17,225.00	\$22.76	\$15,681.64
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	417	\$0.50	\$208.50	\$0.52	\$216.84	\$0.50	\$208.50	\$0.51	\$212.67	\$0.50	\$208.50	\$0.52	\$216.84
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	40	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$0.52	\$20.80	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$0.51	\$20.40	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$0.52	\$20.80
2575.504	SODDING TYPE LAWN	S Y	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.70	\$705.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.09	\$763.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.70	\$705.00
2575.504	SODDING TYPE LAWN	S Y	5,676	\$4.75	\$26,961.00	\$4.70	\$26,677.20	\$4.85	\$27,528.60	\$5.09	\$28,890.84	\$4.75	\$26,961.00	\$4.70	\$26,677.20
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	S Y	1,082	\$1.30	\$1,406.60	\$1.35	\$1,460.70	\$1.40	\$1,514.80	\$1.90	\$2,055.80	\$1.30	\$1,406.60	\$1.35	\$1,460.70
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	2.1	\$125.00	\$262.50	\$425.00	\$892.50	\$128.00	\$268.80	\$514.35	\$1,080.14	\$125.00	\$262.50	\$425.00	\$892.50
2575.505	DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	1.2	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$128.00	\$153.60	\$308.61	\$370.33	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$150.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.2	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$408.00	\$514.35	\$102.87	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$85.00
2575.505	DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	0.2	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$2,040.00	\$408.00	\$308.60	\$61.72	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1.25	\$0.25
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	12	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$3.25	\$39.00	\$5.10	\$61.20	\$3.07	\$36.84	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$3.25	\$39.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 21-112	LB	64	\$0.72	\$46.08	\$1.65	\$105.60	\$0.75	\$48.00	\$0.38	\$24.32	\$0.72	\$46.08	\$1.25	\$80.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	34	\$3.05	\$103.70	\$3.25	\$110.50	\$3.10	\$105.40	\$3.07	\$104.38	\$3.05	\$103.70	\$3.25	\$110.50
2575.509	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	2.4	\$200.00	\$480.00	\$225.00	\$540.00	\$204.00	\$489.60	\$673.80	\$1,617.12	\$200.00	\$480.00	\$225.00	\$540.00
2575.509	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 3	TON	0.4	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$995.00	\$398.00	\$306.00	\$122.40	\$673.78	\$269.51	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$995.00	\$398.00
2575.523	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	MGAL	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$771.53	\$771.53	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	13,420	\$0.09	\$1,207.80	\$0.09	\$1,207.80	\$0.09	\$1,207.80	\$0.09	\$1,207.80	\$0.09	\$1,207.80	\$0.13	\$1,744.60
2582.503	6" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	13,420	\$0.11	\$1,476.20	\$0.11	\$1,476.20	\$0.11	\$1,476.20	\$0.11	\$1,476.20	\$0.11	\$1,476.20	\$0.19	\$2,549.80
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	42,066	\$0.34	\$14,302.44	\$0.34	\$14,302.44	\$0.35	\$14,723.10	\$0.35	\$14,723.10	\$0.34	\$14,302.44	\$0.47	\$19,771.02
2582.503	6" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	84,049	\$0.46	\$38,662.54	\$0.46	\$38,662.54	\$0.47	\$39,503.03	\$0.47	\$39,503.03	\$0.46	\$38,662.54	\$0.61	\$51,269.89
2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	32	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.20	\$326.40	\$10.29	\$329.28	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$11.47	\$367.04
2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN	S F	126	\$6.00	\$756.00	\$6.00	\$756.00	\$6.12	\$771.12	\$6.17	\$777.42	\$6.00	\$756.00	\$7.77	\$979.02
2582.602	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (STOP AHEAD)	EA	4	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$714.00	\$2,856.00	\$720.09	\$2,880.36	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$875.00	\$3,500.00
	Totals for project 025-601-037				\$5,484,817.46		\$5,790,226.87		\$5,851,029.01		\$5,915,079.50		\$5,923,266.21		\$5,994,227.87
	<b>Contract Total:</b>				<b>\$5,484,817.46</b>		<b>\$5,790,226.87</b>		<b>\$5,851,029.01</b>		<b>\$5,915,079.50</b>		<b>\$5,923,266.21</b>		<b>\$5,994,227.87</b>

Back